
BARRIER ARM

BROOM LARGE

BROOM SMALL

BRUSH & PAN

CLEANING OF CLOTHS TOWELS

CLEANING OF MATS

DIRECTION ARROW (HIRE)

DIRECTION ARROW (BUY)

DROP CLOTH (LARGE)

DROP CLOTH (X-LARGE)

FILM CREW SIGN

FURNITURE BLANKET

HAND TROLLEY

INDOOR MAT

MOP & BUCKET

OUTDOOR MAT

PIG TAIL

RAKE

ROAD CONE

SANDBAG

STROP

L O C A T I O N S
$3.50

$5
$4.50

$6
$4
$5

$4.50
$7

$4.50
$8
$12
$5

$10
$5.50
$6.50
$5.50
$3.50
$3.50

$3
$5
$4

BLANKET

HOT WATER BOTTLE

MAKE UP MIRROR

TOWEL

WARDROBE RACK

W A R D R O B E  &  M A K E  U P
$5
$3

$25
$4
$15

EXTENSION LEAD 25M

EXTENSION LEAD 10M

EXTENSION LEAD 5M

EXTENSION LEAD 2M

GENERATOR 2K

GENERATOR 3K

SILENT LIGHTING TOWER
MULTIBOX

WORKLIGHT 

WORKLIGHT PANEL WHITE 

L I G H T I N G  &  E L E C T R I C A L
$6
$6
$6
$5

$79
$99
$99
$6
$18
$10

FIRE BLANKETS

FIRST AID KIT

HARD HAT

SAFETY GLASSES

SAFETY VEST

S A F E T Y
$40
$27
$5
$3
$7

TOYOTA HIACE

LDV BIG

LDV BIGGER

V E H I C L E  
$79
$99
$119

PRICE LIST MARCH 2023 
Giant Rentals 0800 002 386 

AGENCY CHAIR

AIRCON SMALL

AIRCON MEDIUM

AIRCON LARGE 

BASKET

BUCKET

BUTT BIN

CHILLY BIN SMALL

CHILLY BIN LARGE

CHOPPING BOARD

COFFEE MACHINE-

COFFEE PLUNGER

CUPS 

DEHUMIDIFIER

DIRECTOR CHAIR

DRINK COOLER 5L

DRINK COOLER 12L

DRINK COOLER 20L

DRINK COOLER 36L

EZY UP 3X3

EZY UP 6X3 

FAN FLOOR

FAN PEDESTAL

FAN LARGE

FILTER COFFEE MACHINE 

FISH BIN

FOLDING CHAIR

FRUIT TRAY

HEATER SMALL ELECTRIC

HEATER FAN

HEATER PEDESTAL

HOT WATER URN 12L

HOT WATER URN 20L

HOT WATER TANK 20L

INDUSTRIAL FAN A/C MEDIUM

INDUSTRIAL FAN A/C LARGE

KETTLE

KNIFE

LIDS 

LOUD HAILER

LPG HEATER SMALL

LPG HEATER LARGE

U N I T  
$5

$20
$30
$40

$3.50
$4.50

$4
$7

$10
$5

$59

$4
$14
$25
$18
$5
$6
$7
$9

$59
$79
$8

$10
$18
$25
$3

$4.50
$3.50

$6
$8
$15
$14
$19
$15
$65
$79
$6

$3.50
$14
$20
$16
$25

PUMP POT

RUBBISH BIN

RUBBISH BAG (3 PACK)

RUBBISH DISPOSAL

SANDWICH PRESS

SERVING TRAY

TARPAULIN

TEA KIT

TOASTER

TRESTLE TABLE

FOLDING TRESTLE TABLE 

UMBRELLA

WATER CONTAINER 25L

LPG FILL- HALF

LPG FILL- FULL 

$6
$5
$12
$8
$6

$3.50
$4

$49
$6
$8
$8
$5
$4

$27
$54

THIS INCLUDES COFFEE GRINDER AND COFFEE UTENSILS 

ALL GEAR COLLECTED IS CHARGED FROM THE TIME OF PICK UP TO THE TIME OF RETURN. WE NOW
ACCEPT AFTER HOUR RETURNS FOR ALL EQUIPMENT.  FOR AFTER HOUR RETURNS PLEASE CHAT TO THE
TEAM FOR ACCESS.

111 NEWTON ROAD, 

EDEN TERRACE 
(BACK OF THE CORE BUILDING)

 

AGENCY CHAIR

AIRCON SMALL

AIRCON MEDIUM

AIRCON LARGE 

BASKET

BUCKET

BUTT BIN

U N I T  
$5

$20
$30
$40

$3.50
$4.50

$4


